
Coaches:

Rene Sears Wilmer Hutchins
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:15
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice) N/A 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Feb 7, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice) N/A 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Feb 8, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice) N/A 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Scrimmage
NEWMAN
INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY AT PIONEER

4:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

NL

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice) N/A 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Feb 10, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ SAM HOUSTON H S 1:30
PM

SAM HOUSTON
H S NL

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ South Oak Cliff HS 4:30
PM TBD NL

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ Madison HS 6:30
PM

Pleasant Grove
Baseball Field NL

Feb 20, 2024 Tue Non-
District Madison HS 4:30

PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

NL

Feb 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ RANCHVIEW H S 5:00

PM
Ranchview High
School NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Non-
District @ RANCHVIEW H S 5:00

PM
Ranchview High
School NL

Feb 28, 2024 Wed Non-
District

NEWMAN
INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY AT PIONEER

4:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

NL

Feb 29, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Mar 1, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

Mar 5, 2024 Tue Non-
District @ Madison HS 6:00

PM
Pleasant Grove
Baseball Field NL

Mar 7, 2024 Thu Non-
District

Quinlan H S @ Dallas ISD
Athletics TBD Quinlan H S NL

Mar 26, 2024 Tue District Carter HS 4:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

L

Mar 28, 2024 Thu District @ Carter HS 4:30
PM

Carter HS
Baseball Field L

Apr 2, 2024 Tue District 
21-2 W @ Roosevelt HS 4:30

PM
Pleasant Grove
Baseball Field L



Apr 5, 2024 Fri District 
23-2 W Roosevelt HS 4:30

PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

L

Apr 9, 2024 Tue District North Dallas HS 4:30
PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri District @ North Dallas HS 7:30
PM

Sprague -
Higgins Baseball
Field

L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue District 
22-5 W @ Lincoln HS 4:30

PM
Pleasant Grove
Baseball Field L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri District 
13-12 W Lincoln HS 4:30

PM

Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Baseball
Field

L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue District 
0-15 L Pinkston HS 4:30

PM TBD L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri District 
0-12 L @ Pinkston HS 4:30

PM
Texas Rangers
Youth Academy L
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